27  - Poly Knit Paisley Printed top 62063000 1.00 PCS 1,499.00 1,499.00 -899.40 2.50 14.99 2.50 14.99 0.00 0.00

28  -  2 Piece Coord 62041300 1.00 PCS 2,699.00 2,699.00 -1,619.40 6.00 64.78 6.00 64.77 0.00 0.00

29.00 62,471.00 -37,482.60 936.84 936.77 0.00

Sub Total : 62471

ItemDiscount : -37482.6

TaxAmount : 1873.62
Bill Amount : 26862.02

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Two And Paisa  Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD